
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2011 M.E.L. Girls Golf 
 

  Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Tue Sept 13 @ Wood @ Vintage Vacaville Napa 
Thu Sept 15 Vacaville @ Napa @ Wood Vintage 
Tue Sept 20 @ Vintage Wood Napa @ Vacaville 
Thu Sept 22 Wood Vintage @ Vacaville @ Napa 
Tue Sept 27 MEL Tournament 1@ Paradise Valley 
Thu Sept 29 @ Vacaville Napa Wood @ Vintage 
Tue Oct 4 Vintage @ Wood @ Napa Vacaville 
Thu Oct 6 @ Wood @ Vintage Vacaville Napa 
Tue Oct 11 Vacaville @ Napa @ Wood Vintage 
Thu Oct 13 @ Vintage Wood Napa @ Vacaville 
Tue Oct 18 MEL Tournament 2@ Paradise Valley 
Mon Oct 24 Divisional Section Tournament 
Mon Oct 31 Masters Tournament 
Mon Nov 7 NorCal Tournament 
Tue Nov 15 State Tournament 

 


